MERCRUISER [5.7LEFI [2BEL-TBI) GM 350%-2 1997 |- *NDER BLOCK AND CAMSHAFT ROLLER LIFTERS) b v
5 erial Mbr Rangs: OKO01505 THRU 0K939333 ()
28 Ref [Class|Part Description O Comment Footnote
1
J 29 20 2 2 45340 PLUG-PIPE [1/4 1N 3
L 3 15 B165E5| PLUG-EXPAMSION [15/32IN.) |5
& 28 I~y / 4 2 BEODEE[ BUSHING-ADAPTOR 1
- ¢ ol 5 z BOGG6054 1| PLUG-DRAIN z
' ' E 25 BOGE0S[  QUAD RING 2 2
7 13 34270 PLUG-EXPANSION 1-5/51N] |8
B 17 35465 PIN-DOWEL [5/16 IN.) 4
E] 2 72640 PLUG-EXPANSION [REAR CaM!|[1
10 23 B5674| BEARING GET 1
i 17340 1|LIFTER-ROLLER 16
12 [ 43 511658| CAMSHAFT-ROLLER 1
13 17161 [CHAIN-TIMING T
14 43 11659 1[SPROCKET-CAMSHAFT 1
15 43 17160 SPROCKET-CRANKSHAFT 1
15 10 35333[BOLT (5416183 3/4 N 3
17 1z 543136 WASHER 3
18 17 FE312[PIN T
19 17341 GUIDE-LIFTER B
20 E11662|RETAINER-LIFTER GUIDE 1
21 10 34500[SCREW [5/16-18 %X 5/5 1M | 3
22 1z E11654|LOCKMWASHER [5/15 1N ] 3
23 ET16E3|RETAINER-CAMSHAFT T
24 10 17343 SCREW [1/4-20 % 1/21N.) 2
25 BO7635T |PLATE-BLOCK-OFF ]
25 27 34335 GASKET 1 2
27 10 35366 SCREW (1/4-20 % 3/16 1M ] 2
25 10 98261 [SCREW (35816 % 3/4 1N 2
29 13 35048 LOCKWASHER [3/8 IN.) z
- 5601534 1 [MARINE LONG BLOCK ENGINE |1 (2 BEL. CARBURETOR]
5074474 1[MARINE LONG BLOCK ENGINE |1 [4 BEL CARBURETOR]
5 B03525|SEALER-RED ATY [WHERE &PPL[1
5 34227 1|PERFECT SEAL [WHERE APPLIC/ T
&7 BOGET1AYE| GASKET SET-OVERHALL 1




